Alumnecar 2024 - HCP

Plac Poéng

403,92
395,47
391,85
389,59
386,81

wn R W=

6 385,19
7 383,61
8 382,66
9 381,45
0 379,79

11 371,68
12 371,30
13 370,85
14 369,07
15 368,54

16 362,70
17 360,59
18 360,09
19 358,24
20 353,76

21 353,38
22 351,62
23 342,37
24 269,17
25 158,34

26 48,69
27 43,10

Bridgebrothers

Namn

Birgitta Radberg
Karin Nyberg
Tommy Andersson
Christina Ahl
Goran Rydell

Britt Jarnestrom
Ann-Sofie Axelsson
Leif Axelsson

Anna Hallberg
Helene Sjostrand

Gerd Holmedahl
Bjo6rn Andersson
Bengt Lindblom
Dan Sundstrom
Eva Andersson

Anna Sundqvist
Goran Palving
Sara Andersson
Renée Sundstrom
Margareta Palving

Roland Rahm
Cay Krug
Gunnar S6derstrom

Pér Ljungquist - Vivianne Norling
Johnny Holmen - Rolf Kjaerstad

Carina Wademark - Urban Bjorklund
Hakan Svensson - Pierre Winberg

Ersitt

(52,10)
(49,81)
(49,60)
(50,28)
(49,27)

(47,60)
(49,40)
(49,73)
(52,60)
47.91)

(48,62)
(46,14)
(49,18)
(46,83)
(42,58)

(45,93)
(47,69)
(47,69)
(46,54)
(45,73)

(44.,85)
(48,04)
(44,85)

Poangserie

1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10

54,07 52,10 65,37 47,69 60,53 56,99 55,09 51,05 46,14 51,85
54,92 57,93 48,39 61,28 46,55 53,93 49,27 49,81 56,63
56,86 39,36 62,06 51,80 56,99 49,60 51,04
54,07 56,18 50,28 48,89 47,42 55,09 52,91 46,17 57,55
54,92 41,31 48,39 61,28 46,55 53,93 49,27 49,81 56,63

47,12 53,97 59,57 47,60 41,80 52,55 48,04 63,03 39,39

52,43 50,00 49,18 62,06 48,14 60,22 49,40 41,07 57,55
52,43 48,95 65,37 42,35 50,05 48,14 60,22 52,91 49,73 42,57
52,60 55,61 46,29 54,87 48,62 52,84 48,31 58,01 47,52 53,23
47,12 47,91 59,57 47,60 41,80 52,55 48,04 63,03 39,39 48,26

52,60 55,66 46,29 54,87 48,62 43,00 48,31 52,40 47,52 53,23
56,18 58,86 48,47 51,41 46,14 49,91

50,06 51,19 49,18 44,18 50,05 42,58 48,47 58,01 46,17 51,85
53,96 46,14 42,81 58,86 55,10 50,03 49,64 54,64 46,83
54,69 58,00 50,28 60,53 42,58 51,41 41,07 51,04

56,86 41,52 35,53 44,18 48,89 43,00 45,93 51,05 49,73 49,91
36,35 52,56 52,44 55,73 51,42 47,69 45,60 40,74 52,56 45,73
54,69 50,16 35,53 47,69 46,54 47,42 49,60 49,40 48,04 42,57

55,45 46,14 42,81 46,54 55,10 50,03 49,64 54,64 46,83
36,35 38,71 52,44 55,73 51,42 47,69 45,60 40,74 52,56 45,73

40,88 38,03 49,76 39,88 46,72 55,34 45,34 35,69 51,60 44,85
50,06 48,22 39,36 42,35 51,80 52,84 45,93 52,40 48,04 48,26
40,88 48,76 49,76 39,88 46,72 55,34 45,34 35,69 51,60 44,85
52,64 54,10 42,14 56,68 63,60

53,92 59,83 44,59

48,69
43,10

11 2024:5

59,77
60,96
63,50
63,50
60,96

60,43
51,96
51,96
54,31
60,43

54,31
60,34
60,51
36,50

60,34
48,18
60,51
36,50
48,18

59,77
40,93
40,93



